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Bus XG817042 Santiago-Padrón-Pontevedra-Re-
dondela-Vigo E.I.

Go to website

Direction
Vigo E.I. — Santiago E.I.

55 stops

Open route schedule

Vigo E.I.

Trav. de Vigo/Asturias

Chapela Centro

Rande

Rande (Tesouro)

Cesantes

Cedeira (4ª Parada)

Redondela (Fenosa)

Redondela

Campo Fútbol Redondela

Pereiro (A Pantalla) 2ª P

Alto De Cesantes

Souto Susto

Arcade (Marquesiña Estrad

Pontesa

Paredes (N-550)

Cruce Vilaboa

Túnel Figueirido

A Gramalleira

Gasolinera Os Rosales

Salcedo

Route schedule
Vigo E.I. — Santiago E.I.

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 10:45-17:30

Sunday 10:45-17:30

Route info

Direction: Vigo E.I.

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 2 hour 28 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-XG817042-1615971873-4278363465
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-XG817042-1615971873-4278363465
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-XG817042-1615971873-4278363465


Pontevedra E.A.

Campolongo

Ponte Do Burgo / Praza de

A Xunqueira

Alba

Cerponzons

Gasolinera

Lombo da Maceira

San Antoniño

Porráns

Briallos

Tivo

Caldas De Reis

Vemil

Cano Alto (Gasolinera)

Carracedo 2

Carracedo

O Pino

Ponte Valga

Pontecesures-Rest.Olivo/P

Av. Pontecesures 63

Padrón E.A.

Iria Flavia

Escala

Rúa Pazos

Escravitude

Picaraña

Faramello



Casalonga

Balcaide

Milladoiro

A Choupana

Rúa Rosalía De Castro

Santiago E.I.



Direction
Santiago E.I. — Vigo E.I.

55 stops

Open route schedule

Santiago E.I.

Rúa Rosalía De Castro

A Choupana

Milladoiro

Balcaide

Casalonga

Faramello

Picaraña

Escravitude

Rúa Pazos

Escala

Iria Flavia

Padrón E.A.

Av. Pontecesures 63

Pontecesures-Rest.Olivo/P

Ponte Valga

O Pino

Carracedo

Carracedo 2

Cano Alto (Gasolinera)

Vemil

Caldas De Reis

Tivo

Briallos

Porráns

Route schedule
Santiago E.I. — Vigo E.I.

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 11:30-20:00

Sunday 11:30-20:00

Route info

Direction: Santiago E.I.

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 2 hour 28 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-XG817042-1615971873-4278363465


San Antoniño

Lombo da Maceira

Gasolinera

Cerponzons

Alba

A Xunqueira

Ponte Do Burgo / Praza de

Campolongo

Pontevedra E.A.

Salcedo

Gasolinera Os Rosales

A Gramalleira

Túnel Figueirido

Cruce Vilaboa

Paredes (N-550)

Pontesa

Arcade (Marquesiña Estrad

Souto Susto

Alto De Cesantes

Pereiro (A Pantalla) 2ª P

Campo Fútbol Redondela

Redondela

Redondela (Fenosa)

Cedeira (4ª Parada)

Cesantes

Rande (Tesouro)

Rande

Chapela Centro



Trav. de Vigo/Asturias

Vigo E.I.

XG817042 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pontevedra

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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